:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8142953

Jan 06, 2024 11:15 (UTC)

In epoch 254,467 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 938389 - 0.017341201 ETH®
38.85 USD

2 938390 - 0.017307693 ETH®
38.78 USD

3 938391 - 0.017379523 ETH®
38.94 USD

4 938392 - 0.017346305 ETH®
38.86 USD

S 938393 - 0.058889988 ETH®
131.95 USD

6 938394 - 0.059607642 ETH®
133.56 USD

7 938395 - 0.017363510 ETH®
38.90 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8142953
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/254467
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/938389
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/938390
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/938391
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/938392
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/938393
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/938394
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/938395
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=

Validator Id

938396

938397

938398

938399

938400

938401

938402

938403

938404

Validator Id

696015

Amount

- 0.101824286
228.16 USD

- 0.017372883
38.92 USD

- 0.017347364
38.87 USD

- 0.017289089
38.74 USD

- 0.017316205
38.80 USD

- 0.017340631
38.85 USD

- 0.017266087
38.68 USD

- 0.017326476
38.82 USD

- 0.017334664
38.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.042576532
95.40 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/938396
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/938397
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/938398
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/938399
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/938400
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/938401
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/938402
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/938403
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/938404
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/696015

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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