

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-19 20:25 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8142953

DATE & TIME Jan 06, 2024 · 11:15 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 254,467 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	938389	- 0.017341201 ETH � 38.85 USD
2	938390	- 0.017307693 ETH � 38.78 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>938391</u>	- 0.017379523 ETH � 38.94 USD
<u>4</u>	938392	- 0.017346305 ETH � 38.86 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>938393</u>	- 0.058889988 ETH � 131.95 USD
<u>6</u>	938394	- 0.059607642 ETH � 133.56 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>938395</u>	- 0.017363510 ETH � 38.90 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>938396</u>	- 0.101824286 ETH � 228.16 USD
9	938397	- 0.017372883 ETH � 38.92 USD
<u>10</u>	938398	- 0.017347364 ETH � 38.87 USD
<u>11</u>	938399	- 0.017289089 ETH � 38.74 USD
<u>12</u>	938400	- 0.017316205 ETH � 38.80 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>938401</u>	- 0.017340631 ETH � 38.85 USD
<u>14</u>	938402	- 0.017266087 ETH � 38.68 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>938403</u>	- 0.017326476 ETH � 38.82 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>938404</u>	- 0.017334664 ETH � 38.84 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>696015</u>	+ 0.042576532 ETH ⊘ 95.40 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.